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ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019

Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

1 Niles North 24.60

2 Evanston

PH

SR

' PB

HB

19.50 22.80 22.60 24.40 21.70 135.60

1930 129.10

23.10 20.20 21.20

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Evanston

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Aryeh Lesch
Ryan Bekanon
Kyle Wilson
Zakari Dobson
Gavin Byrd
Ethan Morady
Jacob Brodsky
Judah Bernstein
Aiden Goodman

8.40
8.40
8.30
7.90
7.50
7.40
7.30
6.60
5.30

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Varsity STILL RINGS

3T

3T

Niles North

Niles North

Evanston

Niles North

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Gavin Byrd
Ryan Bekanon
Jacob Brodsky
Zakari Dobson
Rafael Salinas
Aiden Goodman
Aryeh Lesch
Judah Bernstein
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8.00
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.20

22.80 22.50

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Evanston

Niles North

Evanston

Niles North

Evanston

Niles North

Evanston

Evanston

Jacob Brodsky
Gavin Byrd
Judah Bernstein
Ryan Bekanon
Aryeh Lesch
Kyle Wilson
Rafael Salinas
Ethan Morady

7.00
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.40
5.80
5.20
5.10

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019

6T

6T

6T

Varsity VAULT
Evanston Aryeh Lesch
Niles North Kyle Wilson
Niles North Gavin Byl’d

Evanston

Niles North

Evanston

Evanston

Niles North

Evanston

Ethan Morady
Ryan Bekanon
Jacob Brodsky
Luke Meyer
Zakari Dobson
Judah Bernstein

8.60
8.20
7.30
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.90
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ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Varsity PARALLEL BARS

1 Niles North

2 Niles North

3  Evanston

4 Niles North

5 Evanston

6 Evanston

7 Niles North

8 Evanston

9 Evanston

Gavin Byrd

Ryan Bekanon

Aiden Goodman

Zakari Dobson
Ethan Morady
Jacob Brodsky

Kyle Wilson
Aryeh Lesch

Judah Bernstein

8.40
8.30
7.80
7.70
7.50
7.20
7.00
6.80
5.90

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

47

at

NilesNorth  Ryan Bekanon
Niles North Zakari Dobson
Evanston Aryeh Lesch
Evanston Ethan Morady
Niles North Kyle Wilson

Niles North Gavin Byrd
Evanston Luke Meyer
Evanston Aiden Goodman
Evanston Jacob Brodsky

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Varsity ALL AROUND

Ryan Bekanon 46.00

1

2

3

Niles North

Niles North

Evanston

Evanston
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Gavin Byrd

Aryeh Lesch
Jacob Brodsky 41.00

44.50
43.80

8.00
7.20
6.80
6.50
6.50
6.30
6.00
5.80
5.20
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ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
JV TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR ' PB HB

1 Niles North 20.00 16.70 1430 20.90 1550 1530 102.70

2 Evanston 1820 14.80 830 2040 1050 1630 88.50

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019 ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
JV FLOOR EXERCISE JV POMMEL HORSE

1 NilesNorth  Brian Lin 7.10 1 NilesNorth  Brian Lin 5.90
2T Evanston  George Van Nice 6.90 2 NilesNorth  Danish Ayaz 5.50
2T NilesNorth  Michael Valenzuela 6.90 3 NilesNorth  Michael Valenzuela = 5.30
4T Evanston Isaac Ruen 6.00 4 NilesNorth ~ Steven Tran 5.10
4T NilesNorth  Patrick Ganotisi 6.00 5T  Evanston Chris Dakich 5.00
6 NiesNorth  Moiz Khan 5.60 5T Evanston  George Van Nice 5.00
7T Evanston Divas Darnal 5.30 7 NilesNorth  Richard Santos 4.90
7T NilesNorth ~ Tigran Martirosyan 5.30 8 evanston  Noah Glick 4.80
9 Evanston Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi  3.90
10  Evanston Chris Dakich 3.30

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019 ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019

JV STILL RINGS JV VAULT

1T NilesNorth  Moiz Khan 5.90 1 NilesNorth ~ Danish Ayaz 7.10
1T NilesNorth  Brian Lin 5.90 2T Evanston Divas Darnal 7.00
3 Evanston Chris Dakich 4.00 2T NilesNorth  Michael Valenzuela  7.00
4 NilesNorth  Danish Ayaz 2.50 41 Evanston  George Van Nice 6.80
5 Evanston Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi ~ 2.30 41 NilesNorth  Tigran Martirosyan  6.80
6T  Evanston Divas Darnal 2.00 6  Evanston Isaac Ruen 6.60
6T Evanston  George Van Nice 2.00 7 NilesNorth  Brian Lin 6.50
8 NilesNorth  Michael Valenzuela 1.60 8  Evanston Noah Glick 6.40
9  Evanston Noah Glick 1.50
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ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019 ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019

JV PARALLEL BARS JV HORIZONTAL BAR
1 NilesNorth  Brian Lin 6.00 1 | Evanston Divas Darnal 5.60
2 nNilesNorth  Danish Ayaz 4.80 2T evanston  George Van Nice 5.50
3 NilesNorth  Richard Santos 4.70 2T NilesNorth  Richard Santos 5.50
4 NilesNorth  Tigran Martirosyan 4.60 4T Evanston  |saac Ruen 5.20
5 Evanston Divas Darnal 4.50 41 NilesNorth - Michael Valenzuela 5.20
6 NilesNorth  Michael Valenzuela 4.40 6 Evanston Chris Dakich 5.00
7 Evanston George Van Nice 3.70 7 NilesNorth ~ Steven Tran 4.60
8 evanston  Chris Dakich 2.30 8 NilesNorth  Tigran Martirosyan 4.20
9 Evanston Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi  2.00 9 Evanston Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi  4.00

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
JV ALL AROUND
1 NilesNorth  Michael Valenzuela 30.40
2 evanston  George Van Nice 29.90
3 Evanston Ibrahim Al Sulaimawi  12.20
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ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX PH SR ) PB HB

1 Niles North 6.80 830 9.00 16.90 930 860 58.90

2 Evanston 440 550 3.00 7.60 4.80 3.00 28.30

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019 ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE Freshman POMMEL HORSE
1 NilesNorth  Mason Davito 3.70 1 Nilesnorth ~ Stephan Delos Santos  3.20
2T Evanston  Jaylon McCalla 1.80 2 NilesNorth  Mason Davito 2.60
2T nNilesNorth  Stephan Delos Santos ~ 1.80 3 NilesNorth  Bojan Mitrev 2.50
4 evanston  Ben Felix 1.40 4 NilesNorth  Joseph Sulaiman 2.40
5 NilesNorth  Igtedar Uddin 1.30 5 NilesNorth ~ Andrew Daoud 2.20
6T Evanston  Jashua Telphia 1.20 6 Evanston  Ben Felix 2.00
6T NilesNorth ~ Abdulhak Isoev 1.20 7 &vanston  Jaylon McCalla 1.80
8 NilesNorth  Bojan Mitrev 1.00 8 Evanston  Jashua Telphia 1.70
ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019 ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Freshman STILL RINGS Freshman VAULT

1 NilesNorth  Sandro Luncante 3.10 1 NilesNorth  Mason Davito 6.20
2 NiesNorth  Stephan Delos Santos ~ 3.00 2 NilesNorth  Stephan Delos Santos  5.70
3 NiesNorth  Bojan Mitrev 2.90 3 vanston  Jaylon McCalla 5.60
4 NilesNorth  Mason Davito 2.70 4 NilesNorth ~ Sandro Luncante 5.00
5T Evanston  Ben Felix 1.00 5 NilesNorth ~ Andrew Daoud 4.50
5T evanston  Jaylon McCalla 1.00 6T Evanston  Ben Felix 1.00
5T Evanston  Jashua Telphia 1.00 6T Evanston  Jashua Telphia 1.00

6T NilesNorth  Abdulhak Isoev 1.00
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7T

7T

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Niles North
Niles North
Niles North
Evanston

Niles North
Niles North
Evanston

Evanston

Mason Davito
Stephan Delos Santos
Ethan Sucherman
Ben Felix

Abdulhak Isoev
Igtedar Uddin

Jaylon McCalla
Jashua Telphia

3.30
3.10
2.90
2.80
2.70
1.30
1.00
1.00

6T

6T

6T

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019
Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Stephan Delos Santos  3.50

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Niles North

Evanston

Evanston

Evanston

Mason Davito
Bojan Mitrev
Abdulhak Isoev
Igtedar Uddin
Ben Felix
Jaylon McCalla
Jashua Telphia

ETHS vs Niles North — Tue Apr 02, 2019

Freshman ALL AROUND

1 Niles North

2 Niles North

3  Evanston

4 Evanston

5 Evanston
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Mason Davito
Stephan Delos Santos
Jaylon McCalla

Ben Felix

Jashua Telphia

21.20

20.30
12.20
9.20
6.90

2.70
2.40
2.20
1.90
1.00
1.00
1.00
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